
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, R
TO S R/W CR-242, RUN SE 136.48 F
SE 246.16 FT, S 192 FT, W 235 FT

BLEVINS TRENT/BLEVINS PATRICIA R
151 SW YOLONDA WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03125-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25416.00 1.00/

07/07/2019 BC 1.41 16,215 0 0 16,215

STANDARD
2

130,592
2,550
16,215

149,357
58,239
91,118

HX HB 50,722
40,396

149,357
0

149,357

1399/0108 11/01/2019 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRENT & PATRICIA R BL

RONALD GOODWIN (RMD

0895/1451 1/18/2000 WD Q I 66,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES O KEEN

TRENT & PATRICIA R 
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SALE:1:1: MORTGAGE FOR 35000-THIS & 03125-008

000051158 Generator 0 10/21/2024

2001HX Base Yr

151 SW YOLONDA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,500 119.5920 133.94 200,910 1974 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1341

BAS 1,341 100 1,341 116,749

FOP 76 30 23 2,003

FSP 216 40 86 7,487

FST 91 55 50 4,353

1,724 1,500 130,592

BAS= W40 S26 E26 FOP=  E19 N4W19 S4$ N4 E19 FST=  S4 E13
N7W13 S3$ N3 E13 N19 FSP= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W18$.

BAS

40

26

26

4

19

3

13

19

18

FOP

19

4

19

4

FST
4

13

7

13

3

FSP 12

18

12

18

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 50 0 0 3 50 100

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

2,550

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.41 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 16,215


